Crystal Pythagoras – Single Sconce
by Christopher Boots
Contemporary
Australia
Inspired by the great philosopher and revered mathematician of
the same name, PYTHAGORAS sits within the cosmology of
ASTERIX series. Pythagoras believed that behind all beauty there
was a mathematical equation that governed it. PYTHAGORAS
invokes this harmony of geometry and aesthetic lure.
L-CBOOTS-PY.S.600.B.Q     5.9" W  x 6.7" D x 23.6" H
L-CBOOTS-PY.S.600.SS.Q     5.9" W  x 6.7" D x 23.6" H
L-CBOOTS-PY.S.900.B.Q     5.9" W  x 8.7" D x 35.4" H
L-CBOOTS-PY.S.900.SS.Q     5.9" W  x 8.7" D x 35.4" H
L-CBOOTS-PY.S.1200.B.Q     5.9" W  x 8.7" D x 47.2" H
L-CBOOTS-PY.S.1200.SS.Q     5.9" W  x 8.7" D x 47.2" H
*Twin Sconce Pictured
111 RHODE ISLAND STREET, SUITE 1
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
INFO COUPDETATSF.COM
415-241-9300
CRYSTAL PYTHAGORAS SINGLE SCONCE
BY CHRISTOPHER BOOTS
MATERIALS
BRASS, QUARTZ CRYSTAL, COPPER, IRON, POLYMER
CODE FIXTURE IMPERIAL METRIC WATTS
PY.S.600.B.Q CRYSTAL SINGLE 600 – BRASS 5.9" x 6.7" x 23.6" 150 x 170 x 600mm 12W
PY.S.600.SS.Q CRYSTAL SINGLE 600 – STAINLESS STEEL* 5.9" x 6.7" x 23.6" 150 x 170 x 600mm 12W
PY.S.900.B.Q CRYSTAL SINGLE 900 – BRASS 5.9" x 8.7" x 35.4" 150 x 220 x 900mm 18W
PY.S.900.SS.Q CRYSTAL SINGLE 900 – STAINLESS STEEL* 5.9" x 8.7" x 35.4" 150 x 220 x 900mm 18W
PY.S.1200.B.Q CRYSTAL SINGLE 1200 – BRASS 5.9" x 8.7" x 47.2" 150 x 220 x 1200mm 24W
PY.S.1200.SS.Q CRYSTAL SINGLE 1200 – STAINLESS STEEL* 5.9" x 8.7" x 47.2" 150 x 220 x 1200mm 24W
CODE FINISH LIST
AB AGED BRASS Inc.
BB BRUSHED BRASS Inc.
HRB HAND RUBBED BRASS Inc.
PB POLISHED BRASS +20%
DB DARK BRONZE Inc.
MP MOTTLED PATINA Inc.
BSS BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL Inc.
PSS POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL +20%
CODE LAMP * LIST
WW 2500–2700K Warm White Inc.
NW 3000–3300K Neutral White Inc.
CW 6000–6500K Cool White Inc.
*Dimmable LED Strip
WEIGHT
STARTS AT 7KG
V VERDIGRIS +15%